TD in-line duct fans
Venture Industries Group    www.ventur.eu      www.fanselectoronline.com 1/17
The power of AIR
TD SILENT
Duct fan
with additional
sound insulation
TD ECOWATT

•	 plastic housing
(models 160, 250, 350, 500, 800, 800N),
•	 housing made of steel sheet coated with
epoxy-polyester paint
(models 1000, 1300, 2000, 4000, 6000),
•	 plastic impeller
(models 160, 250, 350, 500, 800, 800N),
•	 aluminum sheet impeller
(models 1000, 1300, 2000, 4000, 6000),
•	 suitable for vertical and horizontal
installation,
•	 access to the motor by releasing the mounting
clamps.
TD fan range includes:
•	 two-speed TD models available in diameters
100 and 125 mm (models TD-160/100,
TD-250/100, and TD-350/125),
•	 three-speed TD models available in diameters
from 150 to 315 mm (models TD-500/150,
TD-500/160, TD-800/200, TD-800/200N,
TD-1000/250, TD-1300/250, TD-2000/315),
•	 single-speed TD models available in diameters
355 and 400 mm (models TD-4000/355
and TD-6000/400),
•	 single-speed TD models with adjustable time
delay (1–30 min) available in standard
diameters from 100 to 200 mm.

-20 / 60 °C 4,9 kg 40020754-01MS 940 m3/h 2 290 rpm 1~230 V 0,56 A 133 W 37 dB(A)
LS 850 m3/h 2 080 rpm 1~230 V 0,55 A 131 W 34 dB(A)
TD-1000/250 3V
HS 960 m3/h 2 790 rpm 1~230 V 0,46 A 130 W 38 dB(A)
-40 / 60 °C 9,4 kg 40020770-01MS 910 m3/h 2 620 rpm 1~230 V 0,31 A 99 W 37 dB(A)
LS 850 m3/h 2 510 rpm 1~230 V 0,28 A 91 W 37 dB(A)
TD-1300/250 3V
HS 1 350 m3/h 2 510 rpm 1~230 V 0,79 A 196 W 43 dB(A)
-40 / 60 °C 9,4 kg 40020780-01MS 1 160 m3/h 2 200 rpm 1~230 V 0,61 A 153 W 40 dB(A)
LS 1 050 m3/h 1 980 rpm 1~230 V 0,54 A 133 W 36 dB(A)
TD-2000/315 3V
HS 1 830 m3/h 2 630 rpm 1~230 V 1,03 A 290 W 48 dB(A)
-40 / 60 °C 14,0 kg 40020790-01MS 1 630 m3/h 2 420 rpm 1~230 V 0,79 A 223 W 47 dB(A)
LS 1 430 m3/h 2 130 rpm 1~230 V 0,64 A 173 W 41 dB(A)
TD-4000/355 230V 3 750 m3/h 1 360 rpm 1~230 V 1,69 A 407 W 41 dB(A) -40 / 40 °C 19,0 kg 40020792
TD-6000/400 230V 5 310 m3/h 1 400 rpm 1~230 V 2,92 A 680 W 44 dB(A) -40 / 40 °C 26,0 kg 40020794
THREE-PHASE MOTORS
TD-4000/355 TRIF 50Hz 3 160 m3/h 1 150 rpm 3~400 V 0,66 A 309 W 41 dB(A) -40 / 70 °C 19,0 kg 40020793
TD-6000/400 TRIF 50Hz 5 330 m3/h 1 400 rpm 3~400 V 2,1 A 650 W 44 dB(A) -40 / 60 °C 26,0 kg 40020795
TIME DELAYED VERSION
TD-160/100 NT SILENT HS 180 2400 1~230 V 0,17 29 24 -20 / 40 °C 1,4 40020713
TD-250/100 T HS 250 2140 1~230 V 0,12 28 34 -20 / 40 °C 2,0 40020723
TD-350/125 T HS 330 2050 1~230 V 0,11 26 33 -20 / 40 °C 2,0 40020733
TD-500/150 T 3V**
HS 560 2590 1~230 V 0,21 53 35
-20 / 60 °C 2,7 40020748-01MS 470 2150 1~230 V 0,19 44 31

Venture Industries Group    www.ventur.eu      www.fanselectoronline.com 14/17
The power of AIR
1 2 3  ( 3 )  ( 3 ) ( 3 ) ( 3 )
type duct filter
DF
duct filter
DF-K
cartridge filter
EU3
cartridge filter
EU5
cartridge filter
EU7
cartridge filter
EU9
TD-160/100N SILENT DF 100 DF-K 100 EU3 | 100-250mm EU5 | 100-250mm EU7 | 100-250mm EU9 | 100-250mm
TD-250/100 DF 100 DF-K 100 EU3 | 100-250mm EU5 | 100-250mm EU7 | 100-250mm EU9 | 100-250mm
TD-350/125 DF 125 DF-K 125 EU3 | 100-250mm EU5 | 100-250mm EU7 | 100-250mm EU9 | 100-250mm
TD-500/150 3V DF 160* DF-K 160* EU3 | 100-250mm* EU5 | 100-250mm* EU7 | 100-250mm* EU9 | 100-250mm*
TD-500/160 3V DF 160 DF-K 160 EU3 | 100-250mm EU5 | 100-250mm EU7 | 100-250mm EU9 | 100-250mm
TD-800/200N 3V DF 200 DF-K 200 EU3 | 100-250mm EU5 | 100-250mm EU7 | 100-250mm EU9 | 100-250mm
TD-800/200 3V DF 200 DF-K 200 EU3 | 100-250mm EU5 | 100-250mm EU7 | 100-250mm EU9 | 100-250mm
TD-1000/250 3V DF 250 DF-K 250 EU3 | 100-250mm EU5 | 100-250mm EU7 | 100-250mm EU9 | 100-250mm
TD-1300/250 3V DF 250 DF-K 250 EU3 | 100-250mm EU5 | 100-250mm EU7 | 100-250mm EU9 | 100-250mm
TD-2000/315 3V DF 315 DF-K 315 EU3 | 315-450mm EU5 | 315-450mm EU7 | 315-450mm -
TD-4000/355 DF 355 DF-K 355 EU3 | 315-450mm EU5 | 315-450mm EU7 | 315-450mm -
TD-6000/400 DF 400 DF-K 400 EU3 | 315-450mm EU5 | 315-450mm EU7 | 315-450mm -
TD-4000/355 TRIF DF 355 DF-K 355 EU3 | 315-450mm EU5 | 315-450mm EU7 | 315-450mm -
TD-6000/400 TRIF DF 400 DF-K 400 EU3 | 315-450mm EU5 | 315-450mm EU7 | 315-450mm -